
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page
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 12  13b 13a  14  15
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 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

The above contribution earmarked through this conduit

Earmarked (Non-Directed)

Earmarked through Club for Growth

Conduit Memo

2500.00

113437.00

5000.00

19823.00

1000.00

DC

OR

2001 L St. NW, Ste. 600

1802 Solitaire Ln

1000.00

Po Box 1929

King for Congress

97035-0019
Transaction ID : AC17738BD03C64237AAB

20036

VAMcLean

Lake Oswego

Washington

Solers

Information Requested

Transaction ID : A04317AB9223B4ACD876
22101-4200

Transaction ID : AAD09BF7889354C2E9D0

30

26

25

3500.00

2012

56

2012

2012

Image# 12950637420

10

12

12

121

Club for Growth PAC

2011

2011

John D. Bryan

2011

David Kellogg

defense contractor

Information Requested
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