SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3) TEMIZED RECEIPTS	Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 56 OF 121 (check only one) X
Any information copied from such Reports an or for commercial purposes, other than using	d Statements may not be sold or used by any the name and address of any political committee	person for the purpose of soliciting contributions ee to solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) King for Congress		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) David Kellogg Mailing Address 1802 Solitaire Ln City	State Zip Code	Date of Receipt 12 30 2011
McLean	VA 22101-4200	Transaction ID: A04317AB9223B4ACD876
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
Name of Employer Solers Receipt For: 2012	Occupation defense contractor Election Cycle-to-Date	Earmarked through Club for Growth
Primary General Other (specify)	1000.00	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Club for Growth PAC Mailing Address 2001 L St. NW, Ste. 600		Date of Receipt
Maining 7 (88) 2001 L St. NW, Ste. 600		12 26 2011
City Washington	State Zip Code DC 20036	Transaction ID : AAD09BF7889354C2E9D0
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
Name of Employer	Occupation	The above contribution earmarked through this cond
Receipt For: 2012 Primary General Other (specify)	Election Cycle-to-Date	[MEMO ITEM] Conduit Memo
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) John D. Bryan		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address Po Box 1929 City	State Zip Code	10 / 25 / 2011
Lake Oswego	OR 97035-0019	Transaction ID : AC17738BD03C64237AAB
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
Name of Employer Information Requested Receipt For: 2012	Occupation Information Requested	2500.00 Earmarked (Non-Directed)
Primary General Other (specify)	Election Cycle-to-Date 5000.00]
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		3500.00

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....